
Tracks 8-13
Cradle Of Filth

The Principle Of Evil Made Flesh
Words & Music by Cradle Of Filth
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Of Mist and Midnight Skies

(12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) (12) 3
4 5

2

126

(5)

(2)

3
4 5

2 (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

135
= 120

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/13

145

= 120

5

2

(5)

(2)

8

5

(8)

(5)

4

1

(4)

(1)

3

0

(3)

(0)

153
= 124

161

171

181

191

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/13

201
= 124 = 110

211
= 115

221
= 132

231
= 106

241
= 98

248

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/13

252

260
= 98

268
= 86 = 86 = 74

276

286

= 74 = 64

12
11

(12)
(11)

8
7

7
6

5
4

7
6

8
7

7
6

294

8
7

7
6

8
7

7
6

8
7

7
6

8
7

7
6

8
7

7
6

5
4

7
6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/13

302
= 126 = 136

3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4

312

= 118

5 3 3 4 5 3 7
8

(7)
(8)

5 5
5

(5)
(5)

322

10
7 7

8
5 5

7
7
8

7
8

5 5
7

7
8

7
8

(7)
(8)

8

329

8
5

(8)
(5)

(8)
(5)

7
8

5 5
7

7
8

7
8

5 5
7

7
8

7
8

337

= 120
In Secret Love We Drown
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A Dream Of Wolves In The Snow
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Summer Dying Fast
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Imperium Tenebraum
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